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Sugar Lewis Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Dayton Triangles 2 0 0 1.000 2-0 275.80 219.30 275.80

Detroit Heralds 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 255.60 223.00 255.60

Providence Steamroller 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 230.40 246.60 230.40

Louisville Colonels 0 2 0 0.000 0-2 210.30 283.20 224.60

John DeNooy Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Frankford Yellowjackets 2 0 0 1.000 2-0 273.10 239.20 273.40

Massillon Tigers 1 1 0 0.500 0-1 258.00 230.70 276.30

Chicago Cardinals 1 1 0 0.500 1-0 311.00 284.20 311.00

Columbus Panhandles 0 2 0 0.000 0-2 239.30 298.50 239.30

Ted Balczak Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Buffalo All-Americans 2 0 0 1.000 1-0 293.30 217.00 293.30

Duluth Eskimoes 1 1 0 0.500 0-1 259.80 269.40 259.80

Toledo Maroons 1 1 0 0.500 1-0 203.60 215.40 206.50

Rochestor Jeffersons 0 2 0 0.000 0-1 173.10 214.70 203.10

Aaron Dean Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Rock Island Independents 2 0 0 1.000 1-0 236.90 187.80 236.90

Decatur Staleys 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 264.90 228.80 264.90

Akron Pros 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 209.40 258.70 209.40

Muncie Flyers 0 2 0 0.000 0-1 207.20 285.20 207.20

Total Points
Chicago Cardinals 311.00

Buffalo All-Americans 293.30

Massillon Tigers 276.30

Dayton Triangles 275.80

Frankford Yellowjackets 273.40

Decatur Staleys 264.90

Duluth Eskimoes 259.80

Detroit Heralds 255.60

Columbus Panhandles 239.30

Rock Island Independents 236.90

Providence Steamroller 230.40

Louisville Colonels 224.60

Akron Pros 209.40

Muncie Flyers 207.20

Toledo Maroons 206.50

Rochestor Jeffersons 203.10
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